2023/2/24 下午4:55 68281059 | ABB
Product ID: 68281059
ABB Type Designation: CDP 312R
Catalog Description: CONTROL PANEL
Long Description: CDP 312R
Core Credit: 0.00
Country of Origin: Finland (FI)
Estonia (EE)
India (IN)
Customs Tariff Number: 85371098
Invoice Description: CONTROL PANEL
Made To Order: No
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Order Multiple: 1 piece
Quote Only: No
Selling Unit of Measure: piece
Gross Volume: 0.001 m³
Product Net Weight: 0.1 kg
Product Net Depth / Length: 120 mm
Product Net Height: 40 mm
Product Net Width: 210 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length: 120 mm
Package Level 1 Height: 40 mm
Package Level 1 Width: 210 mm
Package Level 1 Units: 1 piece
Frame Size: Undefined
Product Main Type: CDP 312R
Product Name: CONTROL PANEL
UNSPSC: 39120000
39122004
SCIP: 20d27fd6-8a56-42ba-823e-8eae8ee826f7 Finland (FI)
WEEE Category: Product Not in WEEE Scope
68281059
General Information
Categories
Products » Drives » Drive options » User interface options » CDP312 - Control panel
Ordering
Container Information
Dimensions
Technical
Additional Information
Classifications
Environmental
Kit Contents
Note:
Return Indicator used in case of Preventive Maintenance, Warranty and Exchange orders only
Identifier Description Qty Unit Of Measure Return Indicato
64378660 CONTROL PANEL 1.000 PCE X
10010390 Plug connector/Telephone connector; Plug connector/Telephone connector 1.000 PCE
2023/2/24 下午4:55 68281059 | ABB
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3ADT220071R0050 Control Panel Set CDP312R Rev.J; Control Panel Set CDP312R Rev.J incl. Adapter Kit
3AXD50000603466 Kit
42000323 Kit
42000371 Kit
42000616 Kit
42001630 Kit
58975974 Kit
64057642 Kit
64508300 Kit
64512099K Kit
ACS600XT500 Kit
ACS600XT690 Kit
ACS800-01-7V3 Kit
ACS800-01V4 Kit
ACS800-02-7V3 Kit
ACS800-02V4 Kit
ACS800-104A Kit
ACS800-104BV2 Kit
ACS800-104C Kit
ACS800-104DV2 Kit
ACS800-104LCA Kit
ACS800-104LCB Kit
ACS800-11 Kit